
04-04-2023 Tue Mahavir Jayanti

05-04-2023 Wed New Session Commences (class 1-10 & 12)

07-04-2023 Fri Good Friday

08-04-2023 Sat Holy Saturday

09-04-2023 Sun Easter

10-04-2023 Mon Easter Monday

11-04-2023 Tue New Session Commences (class  11)

14-04-2023 Fri Ambedkar Jayanti

20-04-2023 Thu Rainbow Fooding Comp.(class 12)

22-04-2023 Sat Eid-ul-Fitr

24-04-2023 Mon Bookmark Making Comp. (class 1  & 2)

25-04-2023 Tue Paper Rangoli Making Comp.(class 3 & 4)

27-04-2023 Thu Bottle Craft Comp.( class 5 )

29-04-2023 Sat Advertisement Writing Comp.(class 6 )

01-05-2023 Mon Story Narration Comp. ( class 7)

02-05-2023 Tue Declamation Comp.(class 10 )

03-05-2023 Wed
Poster Making Comp.( class  8 )                              

Theme: One Earth One Family One Future

04-05-2023 Thu
Speech Comp.( class 9 )                                                                  

Theme: One Earth One Family One Future

05-05-2023 Fri Buddha Purnima

08-05-2023 Mon
 Innovative learning Activity  (class  1- 5)                          

(8 May - 13 May )

13-05-2023 Sat Investiture Ceremony

15-05-2023 Mon Re- live History Comp. ( class- 11 )

20-05-2023 Sat PTM ( class  1 to 12 )

05-06-2023 Mon World  Environment Day

21-06-2023 Wed International Yoga Day

29-06-2023 Thu Bakrid ( Eid-ul-Zuha )

01-07-2023 Sat Seminar For Teachers

ALMANAC- 2023-24



03-07-2023 Mon School Reopens

10-07-2023 Mon PT-1 (class 1-10 ), UT-1 (class 11 & 12)

17-07-2023 Mon PT-1 (class 1-10 ), UT-1 (class 11 & 12)

24-07-2023 Mon PT-1 (class 1-10 ), UT-1 (class 11 & 12)

26-07-2023 Wed St. Ann's Feast

27-07-2023 Thu PT-1 (class 1-10 ), UT-1 (class 11 & 12)

29-07-2023 Sat Muharram

31-07-2023 Mon PT-1 (class 1-10 ), UT-1 (class 11 & 12)

01-08-2023 Tue Patriotic Singing Comp. ( class 9 )

03-08-2023 Thu
Unity in Diversity Comp. (Fancy  dress)                       

( Class 1 & 2 )

04-08-2023 Fri
Master Mind Quiz  Comp.(class 3 & 4) ,               

Theme: One Earth One Family One Future

07-08-2023 Mon  PT-1 (class 1-10 ), UT-1 (class 11 & 12)

08-08-2023 Tue
Subject Enrichment Activity- I                                     

( class 1 to 10 ) ( 8 Aug-17 Aug )

11-08-2023 Fri Display Board Decoration Comp.(class 10)

14-08-2023 Mon Periodic Test- 1 (class 6- 8 )

15-08-2023 Tue Independence day

19-08-2023 Sat Paper Flower Making Comp. ( class 5 )

22-08-2023 Tue Elocution Comp. ( class 6 )

23-08-2023 Wed Hasya Kavita Paath Comp . ( class 12 )

25-08-2023 Fri PTM ( class 1 to 12)

31-08-2023 Thu Raksha Bandhan

05-09-2023 Tue Teachers '  Day

06-09-2023 Wed Chelum

07-09-2023 Thu Janmashtami

11-09-2023 Mon Half  Yearly Examination Begins(class 1-12)

17-09-2023 Sun Vishwakarma Pooja

28-09-2023 Thu Anant Chaturdashi, Eid -E-Milad (Baravafat)



02-10-2023 Mon Gandhi Jayanti/Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti

11-10-2023 Wed Role Play Comp.( class  7 )

12-10-2023 Thu Table Mat Making Comp.( class 8 )

14-10-2023 Sat Pitra Visarjan Amavasya

16-10-2023 Mon PT-2 (class 1-10 ), UT-2 (class 11 & 12)

19-10-2023 Thu PPT Comp. on Incredible India ( class- 11)

21-10-2023 Sat PTM ( class I to 12 )

22-10-2023 Sun Durga Ashtami

23-10-2023 Mon Mahanavmi

24-10-2023 Tue Dussehra

26-10-2023 Thu PT-2 (class 1-10 ), UT-2 (class 11 & 12)

30-10-2023 Mon PT-2 (class 1-10 ), UT-2 (class 11 & 12)

02-11-2023 Thu PT-2 (class 1-10 ), UT-2 (class 11 & 12)

06-11-2023 Mon PT-2 (class 1-10 ), UT-2 (class 11 & 12)

11-11-2023 Sat Narak Chaturdashi

12-11-2023 Sun Deepawali

13-11-2023 Mon Govardhan Puja

14-11-2023 Tue Children's Day

15-11-2023 Wed Bhaidooj

20-11-2023 Mon PT-2 (class 1-10 ), UT-2 (class 11 & 12)

24-11-2023 Fri Guru Teg Bahadur Shaheedi Diwas

27-11-2023 Mon Guru Nanak Jayanti

28-11-2023 Tue Periodic Test - 2 ( class 6 - 8 )

02-12-2023 Sat PTM ( class I0 & 12 )

04-12-2023 Mon Preboard Examination- I ( class 10 &12 )

09-12-2023 Sat PTM ( class I to 9 & 11 )

23-12-2023 Sat Christmas Celebration

25-12-2023 Mon Christmas

01-01-2024 Mon New Year

11-01-2024 Thu Road Safety Week begins



13-01-2024 Sat PTM ( class 10 & 12 )

14-01-2024 Sun Makar Sankranti

17-01-2024 Wed Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti

20-01-2024 Sat PTM ( class I to 9 & 11 )

25-01-2024 Thu Hazrat Ali Day

26-01-2024 Fri Republic Day

27-01-2024 Sat Subject Enrichment Activity.- II ( 27 Jan-6 Feb )

06-02-2024 Tue PTM ( class I to 9 & 11 )

14-02-2024 Wed Basant Panchami

24-02-2024 Sat Ravidas Jayanti

08-03-2024 Fri Maha shivratri


